
University of North Florida University of North Florida 

UNF Digital Commons UNF Digital Commons 

Legislation Student Government 

Fall 8-1-2004 

Senate Bill SB-04F-1814 Fall 2004 Elections Validation Senate Bill SB-04F-1814 Fall 2004 Elections Validation 

Student Government Association 
University of North Florida 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg 

Suggested Citation Suggested Citation 
Student Government Association, "Senate Bill SB-04F-1814 Fall 2004 Elections Validation" (2004). 
Legislation. 1863. 
https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg/1863 

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by 
the Student Government at UNF Digital Commons. It has 
been accepted for inclusion in Legislation by an 
authorized administrator of UNF Digital Commons. For 
more information, please contact Digital Projects. 
© Fall 8-1-2004 All Rights Reserved 

http://digitalcommons.unf.edu/
http://digitalcommons.unf.edu/
https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/
https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg
https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sga
https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg?utm_source=digitalcommons.unf.edu%2Fsgaleg%2F1863&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg/1863?utm_source=digitalcommons.unf.edu%2Fsgaleg%2F1863&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:lib-digital@unf.edu
http://digitalcommons.unf.edu/
http://digitalcommons.unf.edu/


Student Gover.111nent 
SB-04F-1814 

U n i F e r s i lJ' of N o r t h F l o r i d r1 

1 SB-04F-1814: Fall2004 Elections Validation 

2--whe-reas.: ------LJ..~eeSiudenLGo_y_j · nt of the UniversitY- of North Florida was established tore resent 
3 

4 Whereas: 
5 
6 

7 Whereas: 
8 

9 Whereas: 
10 

11 Therefore: 
"'") 

13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

student concerns in all University wide matters; 

The Student Senate is the legislative body of the University of North Florida's Student 
Government given the responsibility of carrying out such legislative acts that are 
necessary and proper for the Student Body of the University of North Florida; 

The Fall 2004 General Election and Inter-Collegiate Elections, as provided for by the 
Constitution were properly conducted; 

Title VI requires the results of each election be validated at the Senate meeting following 
the elections; 

Let it be enacted that the Fall 2004 General Election and the Inter-Collegiate Elections 
results be validated as written below: 

AT-LARGE (SEATS 1 - 20) 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DAMIANO, Justin 
HUNTER, Kelly 
THOMAS, Chivonne 
SIRAGUSA, Alex 
FITZPATRICK, Megan 
FREEMAN, Rachel 
ABI KHALIL, Jennifer 
BUTLER, Jasmine 
WILSON, Jason 
SCHMIDT, Brian 
MUSARRA, Jessica 
JORDAN, Charles 
POUNDS, Jessica 
RUBINO, Amanda 
HORNE, Stephen 
FRAZIER, Channing 
JONSTON, Sally 
CASSIDY, Austin 
McDERMOTT, Brent 
SCHMITT, Matt 

1084 
1081 
1066 
990 
920 
891 
888 
856 
811 
800 
792 
786 
785 
785 
782 
721 
717 
714 
711 
706 

1of 2 



SB-04F-1814 
Student Govermnent 
Universit_JJ of Nor th Flor ida 

1 SB-04F-1814: Fall2004 Elections Validation (Continued) 

2~--------------------~G~R~A~U~L~I~C~H~,J~a~m~e~s--______ 765~3~--------------------------------~ 
----3 RAJT A, Evan 64 7 

4 WILLIAMS, Corey 578 
5 RAND, Justin 526 
6 MITCHELSON, Blair 513 
7 KEELAN, Ryan 508 
8 PETERS, Kyle 485 
9 CAMERON, Elizabeth 479 

10 SCHWELGIN, Ann 456 
11 McEACHIN, Morgan 406 
12 GARNETT, Jason 331 
13 SCHIBUOLA, Alex 331 
14 COOK, Henry 297 
15 MOON, Katherine 280 
16 FERRARA, Daniel 247 

COLLEGE OF COMPUTING, ENGINEERING, AND CONSTRUCTION (SEAT 43) 

18 

19 

20 

43 BOGGESS, Lydia 

COLLEGE OF HEALTH (SEAT 44) 

44 McCABE, Reyna 

STUDENT SENATE ACTION 

Respectfully Submitted: Senator Steven Ison, ESAC Chair 

Introduced by: Senator Steven Ison, ESAC Chairman 

Senate Action: -=12::....::~0:,....:.:.;,z..-9 ____ ~-----F-------;r.:....__ ____ _ 

Date: October---:vr< 6ezr-,, 

Signed,

Unopposed 

Unopposed 

EXECUTIVE ACTION 

2of2 

Charles R. Jordan Jerry Watterson


	Senate Bill SB-04F-1814 Fall 2004 Elections Validation
	Suggested Citation

	UNF Student Government Senate Legislation 2004

