

## University of North Florida UNF Digital Commons

Legislation Student Government

Fall 8-1-2004

### Senate Bill SB-04F-1814 Fall 2004 Elections Validation

Student Government Association University of North Florida

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg

#### **Suggested Citation**

Student Government Association, "Senate Bill SB-04F-1814 Fall 2004 Elections Validation" (2004). *Legislation*. 1863.

https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg/1863

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Student Government at UNF Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Legislation by an authorized administrator of UNF Digital Commons. For more information, please contact Digital Projects.

© Fall 8-1-2004 All Rights Reserved





# SENATE LEGISLATION SB-04F-1814

1		SB-04F-1814: Fall 2004 Elections Validation				
2	Whereas:	The Student Government of the University of North Florida was established to represent				
3		student concerns in all University wide matters;				
4 5 6	Whereas:	The Student Senate is the legislative body of the University of North Florida's Student Government given the responsibility of carrying out such legislative acts that are necessary and proper for the Student Body of the University of North Florida;				
7 8	Whereas:	The Fall 2004 General Election and Inter-Collegiate Elections, as provided for by the Constitution were properly conducted;				
9 10	Whereas:	Title VI requires the results of each election be validated at the Senate meeting following the elections;				
11	Therefore:	Let it be enacted that the Fall 2004 General Election and the Inter-Collegiate Elections results be validated as written below:				
13		AT-LARGE (SEATS 1 - 20)				
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33		1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	DAMIANO, Justin HUNTER, Kelly THOMAS, Chivonne SIRAGUSA, Alex FITZPATRICK, Megan FREEMAN, Rachel ABIKHALIL, Jennifer BUTLER, Jasmine WILSON, Jason SCHMIDT, Brian MUSARRA, Jessica JORDAN, Charles POUNDS, Jessica RUBINO, Amanda HORNE, Stephen FRAZIER, Channing JONSTON, Sally CASSIDY, Austin McDERMOTT, Brent SCHMITT, Matt	1084 1081 1066 990 920 891 888 856 811 800 792 786 785 785 782 721 717 714 711 706		



### SENATE LEGISLATION SB-04F-1814

1	SB-0	4F-1814: Fall 2004 Elections	S Validation (Continued)		
2	-	GRAULICH, James	653		
3	-	RAJTA, Evan	647		
4 5 6 7 8 9	-	WILLIAMS, Corey	578		
5	-	RAND, Justin	526		
6	-	MITCHELSON, Blair	513		
7	-	KEELAN, Ryan	508		
8	-	PETERS, Kyle	485		
	-	CAMERON, Elizabeth	479		
10	-	SCHWELGIN, Ann	456		
11	-	McEACHIN, Morgan	406		
12	-	GARNETT, Jason	331		
13	-	SCHIBUOLA, Alex	331		
$\frac{14}{15}$	-	COOK, Henry	297		
15	-	MOON, Katherine	280		
16	-	FERRARA, Daniel	247		
	COLLEGE OF	DLLEGE OF COMPUTING, ENGINEERING, AND CONSTRUCTION (SEAT 43)			
18	43	BOGGESS, Lydia	Unopposed		
19	COLLEGE OF HEALTH (SEAT 44)				
20	44	McCABE, Reyna	Unopposed		

### **STUDENT SENATE ACTION**

Respectfully Submitted: Senator Steven Ison, ESAC Chair

Introduced by: Senator Steven Ison, ESAC Chairman

Senate Action: 12:0:9

Date: October 11, 2004

Signed,

Charles R. Jordan

(Charles-R. Jordan, Student Senate President

#### **EXECUTIVE ACTION**

Let it be known that SB-04F-1814 is hereby

PASSED/ VETOED / LINE-ITEM VETOED

on this 18 day of October 2001

Signed.

Jerry Watterson

Jerry Watterson, Student Body President